PERFORMANCE  HIGHLIGHTS:
Type C LED Tubes
Light Output: 950 - 4,400 Lumens
CRI: 80
Fixed CCT:
Selectable CCT:
3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K
3500K/4000K/5000K

LumenChoice® T8 Type C LED Tube and Driver System - T8 on 6-18W 120-347V Drivers
Bulb
Shape Base Type Order Code Description
Carton
Qty2
MOL
(in)
Color Temp.
(Initial) CRI
Rated Life
L70 (Hrs)1 DLC®4
Location
Rating3
Initial Lumens:
6W 9W 12W 15W 18W
 LumenChoice® 4 ft T8 Glass Tubes - Fixed CCT
T8 G13 34211 LEDT8/LC/G/4/830 20 48 3000K 80 70,000 Yes Damp 750 1150 1550 1900 2250
G13 93314798 LEDT8/LC/G/4/835XL 20 48 3500K 80 70,000 Yes Damp 1000 1450 1850 2250 2600
G13 93314800 LEDT8/LC/G/4/840XL 20 48 4000K 80 70,000 Yes Damp 1050 1500 1900 2300 2650
G13 93314802 LEDT8/LC/G/4/850XL 20 48 5000K 80 70,000 Yes Damp 1050 1500 1900 2300 2650
 LumenChoice® U1 T8 T8 Glass Tubes - 1-5/8” leg spacing - Fixed CCT
T8-U1 2G13 28084 LED14T8/U/835  15 22.5 3500K 80 50,000 - Damp 750 1100 1550
2G13 28164 LED14T8/U/840  15 22.5 4000K 80 50,000 - Damp 750 1100 1550
 LumenChoice® U6 T8 Glass Tubes - 6” leg spacing - Fixed CCT
T8-U6 2G13 43131 LED15T8/G/U6/830 12 22.5 3000K 80 50,000 - Damp 700 1050 1450 1700
2G13 43135 LED15T8/G/U6/835 12 22.5 3500K 80 50,000 - Damp 750 1100 1550 1800
2G13 43143 LED15T8/G/U6/840 12 22.5 4000K 80 50,000 - Damp 750 1100 1550 1800
2G13 43145 LED15T8/G/U6/850 12 22.5 5000K 80 50,000 - Damp 750 1100 1550 1800
1 The life rating is based on the hours of operation the lamp will provide before reaching 70% of its original lumen output (L70)
2 Minimum order quantity = Carton Qty
3 UL 1993 Environmental Requirements for LED LAMPS
Damp Location – Exterior or interior location that is normally or periodically subject to condensation of moisture in, on, or adjacent to electrical equipment, including partially protected locations

LumenChoice® T5 Type C LED Tube and Driver System - T5 on 6-18W 120-347V Drivers
Bulb
Shape Base Type Order Code Description
Carton
Qty2
MOL
(in)
Color Temp.
(Initial) CRI
Rated Life
L70 (Hrs)1 DLC®4
Location
Rating3
Initial Lumens at Low Wattage Settings:
6W 9W 12W 15W 18W
 LumenChoice® 4 ft T5 XL Glass Tubes - Fixed CCT
T5 G5 93314792 LEDT5/LC/G/4/835XL 20 46 3500K 80 70,000 Yes Damp 1150 1700 2150 2650 3050
G5 93314794 LEDT5/LC/G/4/840XL 20 46 4000K 80 70,000 Yes Damp 1200 1750 2200 2700 3100
G5 93314796 LEDT5/LC/G/4/850XL 20 46 5000K 80 70,000 Yes Damp 1200 1750 2200 2700 3100
 LumenChoice® 3 ft T5 HE Glass Tubes - Fixed CCT
T5 G5 39001 LEDT5LC/G3/835HE 20 34 3500K 80 70,000 - Damp 850 1250 1600 1950 2300
G5 39002 LEDT5LC/G3/840HE 20 34 4000K 80 70,000 - Damp 900 1300 1650 2000 2300
G5 39003 LEDT5LC/G3/850HE 20 34 5000K 80 70,000 - Damp 900 1300 1650 2000 2300
 LumenChoice® 2 ft T5 Glass Tubes - Fixed CCT
T5 G5 38968 LEDT5/LC/G/2/830 20 22 3000K 80 70,000 - Damp 800 1200 1550 1800 2150
G5 38980 LEDT5/LC/G/2/835 20 22 3500K 80 70,000 - Damp 800 1200 1600 1850 2200
G5 38983 LEDT5/LC/G/2/840 20 22 4000K 80 70,000 - Damp 850 1250 1650 1900 2200
G5 38992 LEDT5/LC/G/2/850 20 22 5000K 80 70,000 - Damp 850 1250 1650 1900 2200